
LONG CONTINUOUS MAXIMUM OUTPUT

POWERFUL OUTPUT

MAINS OR CAR CHARGING

WATERPROOF

LIGHT WEIGHT

PURE LIGHT OUTPUT

SIMPLE OPERATION

FULLY INTEGRATED UNIT 

30% MORE POWERFUL

200 minutes at full power

most powerful optical output available

heads can be either directly attached or remote

submersible to 300ft

weighs only 700gms

filtered to 10-6 

turn switch handle easily turns on and off

head and battery are fully encapsulated in one body

more powerful than previous generations

OUTPUT

LEDs

LEDs Power Output

White LED Output

Runtime

Battery life at full power

Charge time

White

UV

Violet

Blue

Cyan

Green

Green/Yellow

Orange

Red

IR

400-700

360-385

405-420

435-465

485-515

510-545

530-560

590-605

615-635

835-865

7 high intensity LEDs

up to 6500 mW

3300 lumens

up to 2,000 minutes

200 minutes

60-150 minutes

-

365

415

450

505

530

545

595

620

850

10% BAND WIDTH PEAK

ROFIN FLARE+2

A-20001    UV LED 365nm     
A-20002   Purple LED 415nm     
A-20003   Blue LED 450nm
A-20004   Cyan LED 505nm     
A-20005   Green LED 530nm
A-20006   Green LED 545nm  
A-20024   Orange LED 595nm     
A-20007   Red LED 620nm     
A-20008   White LED 400-700nm     
A-20031    IR LED 850nm     

FLARE+ 2 SINGLE HEADS
The next generation of Forensic Light Sources: more powerful, longer 
battery life, smaller and lighter. The sleek design of the Flare Plus2 
fits comfortably into the hand and allows the thumb to control the 
multi-function reed switch collar. The reed switch controls ON/OFF, in-
tensity of output (5 steps), strobing, safety locking and SOS. The unit 
is coated with a fluro-polymer for easy cleaning.  It is brighter than 
any other hand held battery system. Lithium batteries can last up to 
33 hours per charge (on 35% power) and 5 hours on full power. The UV 
Head produces 2450mW optical light and the 415nm head produces 
6500mW. This device is waterproof and is submersible up to 300 feet. 

11006 STRANG LINE ROAD, LENEXA, KANSAS  66215       arrowheadforensics.com        913-894-8388



11006 STRANG LINE ROAD, LENEXA, KANSAS  66215       arrowheadforensics.com        913-894-8388

ROFIN FLARE PLUS 2 ALTERNATE LIGHT SOURCE
The next generation of Forensic Light Sources: more powerful, longer battery life, smaller and lighter. The sleek design of the Flare 
Plus2 fits comfortably into the hand and allows the thumb to control the multi-function reed switch collar. The reed switch controls 
ON/OFF, intensity of output (5 steps), strobing, safety locking and SOS. The unit is coated with a fluro-polymer for easy cleaning.  It is 
brighter than any other hand held battery system. Lithium batteries can last up to 33 hours per charge (on 35% power) and 5 hours on 
full power. The UV Head produces 2450mW optical light and the 415nm head produces 6500mW. This device is waterproof and is sub-
mersible up to 300 feet. 

A-FL2KIT

Pelican™ case w/ built in charger
365nm UV LED Head & Battery
415nm Purple LED Head & Battery
450nm Blue LED Head & Battery
505nm Cyan LED Head & Battery
530nm Green LED Head & Battery

545nm Green LED Head & Battery
620nm Red LED Head & Battery
400-700nm White LED Head & Battery
Beam Shaping Filter
   (5°, 20°, 50° and 60° x 1°)
Red, Yellow, UV and Orange Goggles

Auto Charger
Power Cable
User Manual

Pelican case w/ built in charger

Charge up to 4 Flashlights at a time

KIT CONTENTS


