ROFIN FLARE+2

LONG CONTINUOUS MAXIMUM OUTPUT

200 minutes at full power

POWERFUL OUTPUT most powerful optical output available

MAINS OR CAR CHARGING heads can be either directly attached or remote

WATERPROOF submersible to 300ft

LIGHT WEIGHT weighs only 700gms

PURE LIGHT OUTPUT filtered to 10⁻⁶

SIMPLE OPERATION turn switch handle easily turns on and off

FULLY INTEGRATED UNIT head and battery are fully encapsulated in one body

30% MORE POWERFUL more powerful than previous generations

LEDs	7 high intensity LEDs	
LEDs Power Output	up to 6500 mW	
White LED Output	3300 lumens	
Runtime	up to 2,000 minutes	
Battery life at full power 200 minutes		
Charge time	60-150 minutes	

OUTPUT	10% BAND WIDTH	PEAK
White	400-700	-
UV	360-385	365
Violet	405-420	415
Blue	435-465	450
Cyan	485-515	505
Green	510-545	530
Green/Yellow	530-560	545
Orange	590-605	595
Red	615-635	620
IR	835-865	850





FLARE+ 2 SINGLE HEADS

The next generation of Forensic Light Sources: more powerful, longer battery life, smaller and lighter. The sleek design of the Flare Plus2 fits comfortably into the hand and allows the thumb to control the multi-function reed switch collar. The reed switch controls ON/OFF, intensity of output (5 steps), strobing, safety locking and SOS. The unit is coated with a fluro-polymer for easy cleaning. It is brighter than any other hand held battery system. Lithium batteries can last up to 33 hours per charge (on 35% power) and 5 hours on full power. The UV Head produces 2450mW optical light and the 415nm head produces 6500mW. This device is waterproof and is submersible up to 300 feet.

A-20001 UV LED 365nm
A-20002 Purple LED 415nm
A-20003 Blue LED 450nm
A-20004 Cyan LED 505nm
A-20006 Green LED 530nm
A-20024 Orange LED 595nm
A-20007 Red LED 620nm
A-20008 White LED 400-700nm
A-20031 IR LED 850nm





Charge up to 4 Flashlights at a time



Pelican case w/ built in charger





ROFIN FLARE PLUS 2 ALTERNATE LIGHT SOURCE

The next generation of Forensic Light Sources: more powerful, longer battery life, smaller and lighter. The sleek design of the Flare Plus2 fits comfortably into the hand and allows the thumb to control the multi-function reed switch collar. The reed switch controls ON/OFF, intensity of output (5 steps), strobing, safety locking and SOS. The unit is coated with a fluro-polymer for easy cleaning. It is brighter than any other hand held battery system. Lithium batteries can last up to 33 hours per charge (on 35% power) and 5 hours on full power. The UV Head produces 2450mW optical light and the 415nm head produces 6500mW. This device is waterproof and is submersible up to 300 feet.

KIT CONTENTS

Pelican[™] case w/ built in charger 365nm UV LED Head & Battery 415nm Purple LED Head & Battery 450nm Blue LED Head & Battery 505nm Cyan LED Head & Battery 530nm Green LED Head & Battery 545nm Green LED Head & Battery 620nm Red LED Head & Battery 400-700nm White LED Head & Battery Beam Shaping Filter (5°, 20°, 50° and 60° x 1°) Red, Yellow, UV and Orange Goggles Auto Charger Power Cable User Manual

A-FL2KIT

